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
For more information and video of this property please visit:  www.GarfieldSt.com

Enjoy 276’ of Riverfront on almost 9 acres of succulent bliss. The outdoor 

118 W Savidge St.  |  Spring Lake, MI  |  49456

Rick Tejchma | 231.218.3219
rtejchma@gmail.com

19291 Rosemary Road | Spring Lake, MI | MLS#18026106 | $785,000

Elegant estate home with private Spring Lake boat/dock access in 
exclusive Crystal Bay Woods. Recently updated 5BR/4BA former 

Parade Home with over 5,000 total sq ft of living space.
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SellingWestMI@gmail.com www.sellingwestmi.com
3597 Henry Street • Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

Thomas Serio Team
231-286-0102

MUSKEGON
Spacious 3 (possibly 4) BD 
home offering a large yard & 
full basement. Move in ready 
with fresh paint & carpet 
throughout. The main fl oor 
hosts a large eat in kitchen, 
living room, bathroom & one 

BD. The second fl oor hosts 2 more BDs & a bonus space that 
has been used for a family room or a 4th BD. Full basement 
with plenty of storage. A large yard, covered front porch, & 
enclosed side porch add to the amenities. Updated furnace 
and water heater. Brand new roof in July 2018.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

624 MCLAUGHLIN AVENUE • MLS18036111
$54,900

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

Enjoy views of Bear Lake from 
nearly every room! This 2 BD, 
2 BA home offers over 1700 
sq ft of living space. Spacious 
living & dining w/gas log 
fi replace & a wall of windows 
overlooking the lake. Well 

appointed kitchen w/two pantries & a breakfast nook. Master 
suite hosts private bath, 2 closets & views of the lake.The 2nd 
BD offers built-in shelving & desk, & a murphy bed for guests. 
The family room leads you out to a large patio complete with 
landscaping and a pergola! Full height attic for more storage 
or future fi nishing, plus a 2 stall garage with a storage ‘leanto’. 

80 N BEAR LAKE RD • MLS18020253
NORTH MUSKEGON$225,000

WHITEHALL
Build your dream home on 
this 21 acre parcel! This parcel 
offers high & dry areas to build, 
a ravine to Scholes Creek, 
a pond, & lots of wooded 
acreage. A tree lined driveway 
leads you back to a 30x40 Pole 

Barn with 10’x12’ doors & a concreted fl oor. 10’ ceiling height 
to accommodate tall vehicles & toys. Past the pole barn, a 
building site has been cleared to accommodate a home with a 
walkout or daylight basement & attached garage. Enjoy ravine 
views from your new home! Don’t miss your chance to make 
this your own private paradise.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

4918 SIMONELLI • MLS18024139

$150,000

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

Great opportunity to build 
in Orchard View Schools! 
This lot is 120X242 with 
pine trees offering privacy 
from the road. Flat cleared 
land will save on excavation 
costs! This lot is currently 

made of two separate 60x 242 lots. Use the whole lot, or 
keep it separate. City sewer is available at the road for 1 or 2 
new builds. This lot currently has a block storage building on 
it. Surrounded by well maintained homes.

0 S BROOKS ROAD  • MLS18035624
MUSKEGON$16,000

MUSKEGON
Sprawling mid-century 
modern ranch in Fruitport 
schools. Open concept great 
room boasts original beams 
and fi replace. Step down 
living room leads you to a 3 
seasons room overlooking 

the lush woods and creek. Eat-in kitchen & separate formal 
dining area for entertaining. Main fl oor master suite with a 
private BA. Two more BDs & another full BA complete the 
main level. The fi nished walkout lower level hosts a family 
room with a second fi replace, a 4th bedroom, laundry area, 
& lots of storage. Enjoy the wooded back yard with 3.5 acres 
& Filinow creek running through it. Underground sprinkling 
& extra barn add to the amenities of this one of a kind home.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

1701 ELOISE DRIVE • MLS18035714
$229,900

Enjoy Lake Michigan sunsets, 
take a hike, or watch wildlife 
in the back yard. Nestled in the 
woods, this magnifi cent home 
combines the convenience of 
city living with the p rivacy and 
recreation of the country.  Well-

appointed kitchen boasts commercial grade appliances, granite 
countertops, & island. Breakfast nook opens to spacious 
family room. Master suite has french doors to deck, custom 
tile shower, soaking tub, & double vanity. Main & second fl oor 
laundrys! Finished basement with rec room, BD, full BA, & 
plenty of storage. Approximately 7500 fi nished sq ft, 6 BDs, 5 
BAs, and 3 stall garage.

NORTON SHORES

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

2082 GENEVA LANE • MLS17058621

$525,000REDUCED

TWIN LAKE
This 3 BD, 1 BA home is 
better than new! Tastefully 
updated kitchen with shaker 
style cabinetry, granite 
countertops, & stainless 
steel appliances. Open 
concept living area with 
fresh paint, new fl ooring, 

& new lighting. Full BA offers a convenient laundry closet, 
new tile, & a new vanity. All 3 BDs have been updated with 
fresh paint, carpet & lighting. This home offers new interior 
trim, interior & exterior doors, & new decks! 0% down Rural 
Development fi nancing available for qualifi ed buyers.

145 CEDAR ROAD • MLS18035507

$109,900

Charming ranch in Whitehall 
Schools. This well kept home 
offers 4 bedrooms with a full 
basement. Open concept 
kitchen hosts a center island. 
Living room, hallway, and all 
3 main fl oor bedrooms boast 
laminate fl ooring. Spacious 

main fl oor bathroom offers washer and dryer hookups. Full 
daylight basement offers a fourth bedroom with a walk in 
closet. Partially fi nished rec room with plenty of space to 
fi nish a family room and still have ample storage. Enjoy the 
fenced back yard or relax on the front porch. This home is 
a must see.

TWIN LAKE

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

426 W DANIELS RD • MLS18031965

$134,900PENDING

Just like new! This 5 BD, 2 
BA home in Reeths-Puffer 
schools offers over 2200 sq 
ft of living space. A private 
driveway leads you back to this 
eye catching home. The living 
room hosts cathedral ceilings 

and a gas log fi replace. A well appointed kitchen has hardwood 
fl ooring & new stainless steel appliances. The master suite 
is sure to impress with a large on suite bathroom & walk in 
closet! Two spacious bedrooms, another full bath, & laundry 
area complete the main level. The walkout lower level boasts 
a huge family room with lots of space to entertain. Two more 
bedrooms & a storage room prepped for a 3rd full bathroom 
complete the lower level.

NORTH MUSKEGON

993 W TYLER RD • MLS18019265

$225,000SOLD NUNICA
7 beautifully wooded acres 
with ORV/walking trails and 
a pond. 4 BDs & 2 full BAs in 
Fruitport schools. The main 
fl oor features 3 BDs, large 
living room w/wood burning 
fi replace & laundry. Walkout 

lower level features large family room & newly renovated 
2nd BA. Spacious 4th BD on the LL boasts another fi replace. 
Enjoy the wooded surroundings from the large deck and the 
patio down below. 3 stall detached garage/pole barn. The 
house roof is newer and has a lifetime warranty that will be 
transferred to the new owner. 

13915 STATE ROAD •MLS18029075

$200,000

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

REDUCED

This 3 BD (possible 5), 2 BA 
home is sure to impress! 
Open concept shaker style 
kitchen, dining space with 
custom wainscot, and a living 
room with a gas log fi replace! 
Spacious master suite w/tile 
shower, tiered vanity, & walk 

in closet. Two more BDs w/walk-in closets & a second full BA 
complete main level. Finished lower level offers large family 
room w/a pool table area as well as a home gym & den that 
could become 4th & 5th BDs w/addition of egress windows. 
Attached garage & detached pole barn w/two parking stalls.

TWIN LAKE

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

6259 DALSON ROAD • MLS18030433

$200,000REDUCED

Home sweet home awaits 
you in this gorgeous home in 
Fruitport Schools. The kitchen 
boasts granite counters, tile 
backsplash, center island, 
and stainless steel appliances. 
Open concept living room 

hosts a gas log fi replace and craftsman style trim. The upper 
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